Certified Green Pea Seed

) Columbia Grain

CULTIVATING GROWTH"

Banner
Ultra
Ginny
Passion

Lentils
Certified Morena
Pardina

Mustard
Andante — FOB CONRAD

Seed Treat - Montana Pulse Blend

LSV Vibrance P/B APX CB
Cruiser 5FS

Maxim 4FS

Trebuset

Vibrance

Apron XL

Vayantis

ATP - Preseed Rhizo

2026 Seed Program
**All prices are subject to change without notice**
Cash/Bushel
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$ASK
$ASK
$1.25 /1b.
$4.50/Bu
oz/cwt
0.75
0.04
0.31
0.16
0.16
0.05
$1.50/Bu

2026 Seed Program Terms and Conditions

- 30-Day Cash Terms on current Approved Credit

- Finance Charge of 18% annually

- No Returns

- All prices are FOB Warehouse

- Standard Treatment — Montana Pulse Blend (See above)

- Some varieties have limited availability. All prices are subject to change without notice.

890 US Hwy 2
Chester, MT
Office: 406-759-5943

Heather Ghekiere Cell — 406-885-7013

Chet Wolery Cell — 406-390-3582
Lars Birkeland Cell — 406-750-1933

Available in 501b bags or totes




