



2026 Seed Program

****All prices are subject to change without notice****

Certified Green Pea Seed Cash/Bushel

Banner	\$21.00
Ultra	\$21.00
Ginny	\$21.00
Passion	\$21.00

Lentils

Certified Morena	\$ASK
Pardina	\$ASK

Mustard

Andante – FOB CONRAD	\$1.25 /lb.	Available in 50lb bags or totes
----------------------	-------------	---------------------------------

Seed Treat - Montana Pulse Blend \$4.50/Bu

LSV Vibrance P/B APX CB	oz/cwt
Cruiser 5FS	0.75
Maxim 4FS	0.04
Trebuset	0.31
Vibrance	0.16
Apron XL	0.16
Vayantis	0.05

ATP - Preseed Rhizo	\$1.50/Bu
---------------------	------------------

2026 Seed Program Terms and Conditions

- 30-Day Cash Terms on current Approved Credit
- Finance Charge of 18% annually
- No Returns
- All prices are FOB Warehouse
- Standard Treatment – Montana Pulse Blend (See above)
- Some varieties have limited availability. All prices are subject to change without notice.

890 US Hwy 2

Chester, MT

Office: 406-759-5943

Heather Ghekire Cell – 406-885-7013

Chet Wolery Cell – 406-390-3582

Lars Birkeland Cell – 406-750-1933